



AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN-L28910MH1971PLC015119)

Registered Office: 1118, Dalamal Tower, , 11th Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.

Tele: 022-22828933 / 49637707 / 49635404 • Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com web: www.amforgeindia.in

AMF:RO:2022-2023

May ,28 2022

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

(Code No. 513117)

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspapers Clippings

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to submit the clippings of newspapers (Free Press Journal and Navshakti), having published the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2022.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Kirshuk R. Tiwari
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.				
CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009				
Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080.				
Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Fax : 91-22-22041773; Email : tfc2008@rediffmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	28.25	102.97	278.00	1032.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.58	81.26	217.74	967.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.89	-17.56	197.05	868.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.89	-17.56	197.05	868.85
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	728.22	728.22	728.22	728.22
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			2388.00	2277.12
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)				
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	0.15	-0.24	2.70	11.93
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	0.15	-0.24	2.70	11.93
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarterly & Year ended 31.03.2022 Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com)				
For Trans Freight Containers Ltd. Badal Mittal Whole-time Director DIN : 00076143				
Place : Mumbai Date : 27/05/2022				

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED					
CIN : L51100MH1983PLC029600					
Registered office: No. 2 Mohatta Bhavan Properties Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.					
Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com					
CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022					
(Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)					
Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	46.91	0
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.81)	(3.79)	(0.53)	26.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.81)	(3.79)	(0.53)	26.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.81)	(4.94)	(1.65)	20.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1540.99)	3905.43	(1109.87)	5639.67
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	9097.8
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)				
a)	Basic (Rs.)	(4.74)	(1.98)	(0.66)	8.33
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	(4.74)	(1.98)	(0.66)	8.33
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results is available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.com)					
For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited Prakash Sharma Director (DIN:05152142)					
Place: Mumbai Date: May 27, 2022					

AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
(CIN:L28910MH1971PLC015119)						
Regd. Office: 1118, Dalamal Tower, 11th Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.						
Tel.: 022-22828933 / 49637707/49635404 • Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com • www.amforgeindia.in						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31st March, 2022	31st December, 2021	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
I.	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Income	67.49	68.43	67.33	270.37	280.33
	Total Income (I)	67.49	68.43	67.33	270.37	280.33
II.	Expenses					
a)	Cost of Material Consumed/Purchases of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Employee Benefit Expense	6.63	5.90	6.51	23.79	22.00
c)	Finance Cost	7.12	6.38	10.11	27.88	51.20
d)	Depreciation / Amortisation Expense	8.55	11.84	11.54	43.72	46.80
e)	Other Expenses	35.46	26.62	37.11	116.06	126.90
	Total Expenses (II)	57.76	50.74	65.27	211.25	246.90
III.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items & tax (I - II)	9.73	17.69	2.06	59.12	33.43
IV.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III - IV)	9.73	17.69	2.06	59.12	33.43
VI.	Tax expense					
a)	Current Tax	0.18	3.72	(2.75)	8.69	5.75
b)	Deferred Tax	(111.72)	-	(4.54)	(111.72)	(4.54)
c)	Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period from Continuing Operations (V - VI)	121.27	13.97	9.35	162.15	32.22
VIII	Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
IX	Tax Expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
X	Net Profit / (Loss) fro, Discontinued operations (after Tax) (VIII+IX)	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + X)	121.27	13.97	9.35	162.15	32.22
XII	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
A	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
B	(i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
XIII	Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	121.27	13.97	9.35	162.15	32.22
	(i) Paid up Equity Capital (Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	-	-	-	287.74	287.74
	(ii) Other Equity	-	-	-	941.82	779.68
XIV	Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.84	0.10	0.06	1.13	0.22
XV	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	-	-	-	-	-
XVI	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.84	0.10	0.06	1.13	0.22
BALANCE SHEET AS AT MARCH 31, 2022						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
		As at March 31, 2022	As at March 31, 2021	Notes		
1	ASSETS			1) There is no reportable segment for the activities carried on by the Company. Hence, disclosures on Operating Segments as per Ind AS - 108, are not applicable.		
	Non-Current Assets			2) Provision for current tax is provided on MAT basis of Rs. 0.18 lakhs (P Y 5.75 lakhs) and provision for Deferred Tax Liability(net) of Rs. 111.72 lakhs (P Y 4.54 lakhs) has been provided / (reversed) during the year, in accordance with the Ind AS - 12, Income Taxes.		
	i) Property, Plant and Equipments	105.78	148.62	3) Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the unaudited published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2020 respectively.		
	ii) Other Intangible Assets	0.13	0.13	4) The above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022.		
	iii) Financial Assets			5) The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Company (www.amforgeindia.in) and on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).		
	Non Current Investments - Properties	343.76	343.76	6) Financial results have been presented in accordance with the amended Division II of Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013. Balances of certain assets and liabilities as at March 31, 2021 have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to comply with the amended Division II of Schedule III.		
	Non Current Investments - Others	6.96	6.96			
	iv) Other current Assets	1,297.07	1,191.85			
	Total Non Current Assets	1,753.70	1,691.32			
2	Current Assets					
	i) Financial Assets					
	Cash and Cash Equivalent	82.08	119.04			
	ii) Other Current Assets	25.49	-			
	Deferred Tax Assets	107.57	119.04			
	TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	1,861.27	1,810.36			
1	Equity		</			